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On Time Completed On Time Mission Critical MS

Possibly Early Completed Early IMPACT Critical MS

Possibly Late Completed Late Suite MS
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MAG - Magnetometer
IMPACT Subsystem Milestones

EVENTITEM

Deliver ETU For IDPU I/F Testing1

Long Lead Procurements Complete2

FM 1 PWB Fabricated3

FM 2 PWB Fabricated4

FM 1 PWB Coupon Tested5

FM 2 PWB Coupon Tested6

FM 1 Analog Board Loaded7

FM 1 Tested8

FM 1 Calibrated9

FM 2 Analog Board Loaded10

Deliver FM 111

FM 2 Tested12

FM 2 Calibrated13

Deliver FM 214

1/20

4/9

9/26

9/26

10/13

10/13

10/29

11/11

11/18

11/11

12/3

11/25

12/3

1/19

Status as of:

This Schedule was Re-Baselined in August '03


